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2022 ECSD City Champioships - 2022-06-08

Rollie Miles Athletic Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points Sprints Distance Hurdles Relays Field Events Combined

 1 Lsl Jr High School 135   29   25   0   36   45   0   

 2 St. John Xxiii 114   16   17   0   30   51   0   

 3 JJ Bowlen 61   4   5   0   14   38   0   

 4 St Rose Junior High 54   7   14   0   16   17   0   

 5 St.Edmund 50   11   11   0   18   10   0   

 6 St. Nicholas Junior High 45   20   6   0   4   15   0   

 7 Archbishop Joseph MacNeil 38   13   12   0   0   13   0   

 8 Monsignor Fee Otterson 36   14   0   0   4   18   0   

 9 St. Cecilia Junior High 35   17   5   0   2   11   0   

 10 St. Thomas More 33   12   9   0   0   12   0   

 11 Sir John Thompson 31   12   5   0   0   14   0   

 12 École Joseph-Moreau 25   6   0   0   2   17   0   

 12 Cardinal Leger 25   3   7   0   6   9   0   

 14 Holy Cross School 24   14   2   0   0   8   0   

 15 St. Brendan Falcons 17   3   3   0   0   11   0   

 16 Father Michael Troy 12   3   0   0   0   9   0   

 17 J.H. Picard 10   2   3   0   0   5   0   

 18 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 9   1   3   0   0   5   0   

 19 Heberiault Junior High 8   1   0   0   0   7   0   

 20 Sister Annata Brockman 7   2   2   0   0   3   0   

 21 St. Mark Jr. High School 6   0   3   0   0   3   0   

 21 Christ the King 6   6   0   0   0   0   0   

 23 St. Hilda 4   0   0   0   0   4   0   

 24 St. Clement 3   0   0   0   0   3   0   

 25 Corpus Christi 2   2   0   0   0   0   0   

 26 St. Elizabeth Seton Sabres 1   0   0   0   0   1   0   

 26 St. Thomas Aquinas 1   0   0   0   0   1   0   

 792.00Total  198.00  132.00  132.00  330.00 0.00  0.00
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2022 ECSD City Champioships - 2022-06-08

Rollie Miles Athletic Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points Sprints Distance Hurdles Relays Field Events Combined

 1 Lsl Jr High School 88   18   17   0   20   33   0   

 2 St.Edmund 41   8   10   0   16   7   0   

 3 St. John Xxiii 40   4   10   0   4   22   0   

 4 St Rose Junior High 35   0   3   0   16   16   0   

 5 Archbishop Joseph MacNeil 31   8   11   0   0   12   0   

 6 St. Thomas More 23   12   1   0   0   10   0   

 7 JJ Bowlen 21   1   0   0   6   14   0   

 8 Holy Cross School 20   12   0   0   0   8   0   

 9 École Joseph-Moreau 18   6   0   0   2   10   0   

 10 St. Brendan Falcons 11   0   3   0   0   8   0   

 11 J.H. Picard 10   2   3   0   0   5   0   

 11 St. Cecilia Junior High 10   4   0   0   0   6   0   

 13 Cardinal Leger 9   2   5   0   2   0   0   

 13 Sir John Thompson 9   7   0   0   0   2   0   

 15 St. Nicholas Junior High 8   6   0   0   0   2   0   

 16 Father Michael Troy 6   1   0   0   0   5   0   

 17 Monsignor Fee Otterson 5   5   0   0   0   0   0   

 18 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 4   1   3   0   0   0   0   

 18 Sister Annata Brockman 4   2   0   0   0   2   0   

 20 St. Clement 3   0   0   0   0   3   0   

 396.00Total  99.00  66.00  66.00  165.00 0.00  0.00
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2022 ECSD City Champioships - 2022-06-08

Rollie Miles Athletic Park

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points Sprints Distance Hurdles Relays Field Events Combined

 1 St. John Xxiii 74   12   7   0   26   29   0   

 2 Lsl Jr High School 47   11   8   0   16   12   0   

 3 JJ Bowlen 40   3   5   0   8   24   0   

 4 St. Nicholas Junior High 37   14   6   0   4   13   0   

 5 Monsignor Fee Otterson 31   9   0   0   4   18   0   

 6 St. Cecilia Junior High 25   13   5   0   2   5   0   

 7 Sir John Thompson 22   5   5   0   0   12   0   

 8 St Rose Junior High 19   7   11   0   0   1   0   

 9 Cardinal Leger 16   1   2   0   4   9   0   

 10 St. Thomas More 10   0   8   0   0   2   0   

 11 St.Edmund 9   3   1   0   2   3   0   

 12 Heberiault Junior High 8   1   0   0   0   7   0   

 13 Archbishop Joseph MacNeil 7   5   1   0   0   1   0   

 13 École Joseph-Moreau 7   0   0   0   0   7   0   

 15 St. Brendan Falcons 6   3   0   0   0   3   0   

 15 St. Mark Jr. High School 6   0   3   0   0   3   0   

 15 Christ the King 6   6   0   0   0   0   0   

 15 Father Michael Troy 6   2   0   0   0   4   0   

 19 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 5   0   0   0   0   5   0   

 20 St. Hilda 4   0   0   0   0   4   0   

 20 Holy Cross School 4   2   2   0   0   0   0   

 22 Sister Annata Brockman 3   0   2   0   0   1   0   

 23 Corpus Christi 2   2   0   0   0   0   0   

 24 St. Elizabeth Seton Sabres 1   0   0   0   0   1   0   

 24 St. Thomas Aquinas 1   0   0   0   0   1   0   

 396.00Total  99.00  66.00  66.00  165.00 0.00  0.00


